Troop #

Hornets Nest District

Eagle Scout Recipients

2016

Charter Organization

Eagle Scout

10
10
10
10
13
13
13
13
19
19
19
19
19
23
23
23
23
23
25
35
35
41
42
42
42
49
49
51
51
51
58
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
70
70
72
72
72
72
77
87
97
97
97
97

Mt. Zion United Methodist Church
Mt. Zion United Methodist Church
Mt. Zion United Methodist Church
Mt. Zion United Methodist Church
University City United Methodist Church
University City United Methodist Church
University City United Methodist Church
University City United Methodist Church
Huntersville Presbyterian Church
Huntersville Presbyterian Church
Huntersville Presbyterian Church
Huntersville United Methodist
Huntersville Presbyterian Church
Christ United Methodist Church
Christ United Methodist Church
Christ United Methodist Church
Christ United Methodist Church
Christ United Methodist Church
St. Paul Baptist Church
Hickory Grove United Methodist Church
Hickory Grove United Methodist Church
Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch
Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch
Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch
Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch
Back Creek ARP Church
Back Creek ARP Church
Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church
Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church
Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church
Davidson United Methodist Church
Davidson United Methodist Church
Lions Club Of Davidson
Lions Club Of Davidson
Lions Club Of Davidson
Lions Club Of Davidson
Friendship Baptist Church
Friendship Baptist Church
Paw Creek Presbyterian Church
Paw Creek Presbyterian Church
Bethel Presbyterian Church
Bethel Presbyterian Church
Bethel Presbyterian Church
Bethel Presbyterian Church

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints

Citizens for Prosperity of Scouting
St. Mark Catholic Church
St. Mark Catholic Church
St. Mark Catholic Church
St. Mark Catholic Church

Page 1 of 2

Quinn Schneider
John Ballard Reynolds
Noah Warren
Charles Jaquin
Ethan Ivey
Austin Martinez
Philip Harmon
Griffin McGuire
JohnTennant
Nichalos Zanzot
Jordan Hardesty
Dylan Fox
William Napier
Noah Tremblay
Jacob Cobb
Casey Smith
Corey O'Conner
Lawerence O'Conner
Elijah Woods
Wesley Joyner
Stewart McConathy
Blake Alexander
Luke Ashley
Cameron Young
Jake Everett
Drew Cottrill
Donald Singleton
Logan Hutson
Jackson Ruttkamp
Joseph Smawley
Benton Bragg Jr
Joshua White
Charles Harris
Kirby Bragg
Zachary Marti
Zachary Angell
Justin Scott
Timer Colen
Matthews Myers
Joseph Stewart
Nicholas Beck
lan Beck
Elliot Harper
John McCaskey
Parker Baughan
Tucker Taschke
John Brown
Ted Spooner
Brian Hack
Steven Mazur




Hornets Nest District

Eagle Scout Recipients

2016

Troop # Charter Organization Eagle Scout
98 Huntersville United Methodist Clark Summers
107 University Park Baptist Church Karl Barksdale
107 University Park Baptist Church Rodney Graves
107 University Park Baptist Church Clarence Upshaw I
107 University Park Baptist Church Joshua Taylor
107 University Park Baptist Church Marcus Grimes
122 Wings Home School Group Parker Schmid
122 Wings Home School Group Caleb Wallace
122 Wings Home School Group Austin South
122 Wings Home School Group Cameron Parrish
130 Reeder Memorial Baptist Church Jordan McCormick
148 Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church Nicholas Walton
148 Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church Omtej Vallabhapuram
148 Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church Joshua Caudle
148 Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church Dylan Semon
148 Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church Manley James
156 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Spencer Wooley
156 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Davis McDonald
156 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Jacob Mordock
186 Robinson Presbyterian Church Jackson Styers
215 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Ezra Vizcarra
215 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Hunter Biang
232 St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church Luke Santschi
232 St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church Joel Gillison
232 St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church Nickolas Greene
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Brian Pasewaldt
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Dylan Jones
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Hunter Jaekel
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Carson Moran
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman David Swearngan
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Brian Simpson
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Harrison Johnson
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Jacob Goodman
323 Journey Church of Lake Norman Daniel Weight
330 Stonebridge Church Community Timothy Raquet
330 Stonebridge Church Community William Mitchell
330 Stonebridge Church Community Joel Levinson
330 Stonebridge Church Community Andrew Wilson
333 Homeschool Parents Group Christopher Russo
333 Homeschool Parents Group Tyler Caverly
333 Homeschool Parents Group Nickloas Huffman
615 Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints Richard Walden

Page 2 of 2




