

## Hornets Nest District

## Eagle Scout Recipients 2016





roop#	Charter Organization	Eagle Scout
10	Mt. Zion United Methodist Church	Quinn Schneider
10	Mt. Zion United Methodist Church	John Ballard Reynolds
10	Mt. Zion United Methodist Church	Noah Warren
10	Mt. Zion United Methodist Church	Charles Jaquin
13	University City United Methodist Church	Ethan Ivey
13	University City United Methodist Church	Austin Martinez
13	University City United Methodist Church	Philip Harmon
13	University City United Methodist Church	Griffin McGuire
19	Huntersville Presbyterian Church	JohnTennant
19	Huntersville Presbyterian Church	Nichalos Zanzot
19	Huntersville Presbyterian Church	Jordan Hardesty
19	Huntersville United Methodist	Dylan Fox
19	Huntersville Presbyterian Church	William Napier
23	Christ United Methodist Church	Noah Tremblay
23	Christ United Methodist Church	Jacob Cobb
23	Christ United Methodist Church	Casey Smith
23	Christ United Methodist Church	Corey O'Conner
23	Christ United Methodist Church	Lawerence O'Conner
25	St. Paul Baptist Church	Elijah Woods
35	Hickory Grove United Methodist Church	Wesley Joyner
35	Hickory Grove United Methodist Church	Stewart McConathy
41	Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch	Blake Alexander
42	Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch	Luke Ashley
42	Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch	Cameron Young
42	Hopewell Presbyterian Chruch	Jake Everett
49	Back Creek ARP Church	Drew Cottrill
49	Back Creek ARP Church	Donald Singleton
51	Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church	Logan Hutson
51	Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church	Jackson Ruttkamp
51	Cooks Memorial Presbyterian Church	Joseph Smawley
58	Davidson United Methodist Church	Benton Bragg Jr
58	Davidson United Methodist Church	Joshua White
58	Lions Club Of Davidson	Charles Harris
58	Lions Club Of Davidson	Kirby Bragg
58	Lions Club Of Davidson	Zachary Marti
58	Lions Club Of Davidson	Zachary Angell
63	Friendship Baptist Church	Justin Scott
63	Friendship Baptist Church	Timer Colen
70	Paw Creek Presbyterian Church	Matthews Myers
70	Paw Creek Presbyterian Church	Joseph Stewart
72	Bethel Presbyterian Church	Nicholas Beck
72	Bethel Presbyterian Church	Ian Beck
72	Bethel Presbyterian Church	Elliot Harper
72	Bethel Presbyterian Church	John McCaskey
77	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Parker Baughan
87	Citizens for Prosperity of Scouting	Tucker Taschke
97	St. Mark Catholic Church	John Brown
97	St. Mark Catholic Church	Ted Spooner
	St. Mark Catholic Church	Brian Hack
97 97	St. Mark Catholic Church	Steven Mazur



## Hornets Nest District

## Eagle Scout Recipients





Troop #	Charter Organization	Eagle Scout
98	Huntersville United Methodist	Clark Summers
107	University Park Baptist Church	Karl Barksdale
107	University Park Baptist Church	Rodney Graves
107	University Park Baptist Church	Clarence Upshaw III
107	University Park Baptist Church	Joshua Taylor
107	University Park Baptist Church	Marcus Grimes
122	Wings Home School Group	Parker Schmid
122	Wings Home School Group	Caleb Wallace
122	Wings Home School Group	Austin South
122	Wings Home School Group	Cameron Parrish
130	Reeder Memorial Baptist Church	Jordan McCormick
148	Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church	Nicholas Walton
148	Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church	Omtej Vallabhapuram
148	Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church	Joshua Caudle
148	Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church	Dylan Semon
148	Mallard Creek Presbyterian Church	Manley James
156	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Spencer Wooley
156	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Davis McDonald
156	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Jacob Mordock
186	Robinson Presbyterian Church	Jackson Styers
215	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Ezra Vizcarra
215	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Hunter Biang
232	St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church	Luke Santschi
232	St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church	Joel Gillison
232	St Thomas Aquinas Roman Catholic Church	Nickolas Greene
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Brian Pasewaldt
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Dylan Jones
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Hunter Jaekel
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Carson Moran
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	David Swearngan
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Brian Simpson
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Harrison Johnson
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Jacob Goodman
323	Journey Church of Lake Norman	Daniel Weight
330	Stonebridge Church Community	Timothy Raquet
330	Stonebridge Church Community	William Mitchell
330	Stonebridge Church Community	Joel Levinson
330	Stonebridge Church Community	Andrew Wilson
333	Homeschool Parents Group	Christopher Russo
333	Homeschool Parents Group	Tyler Caverly
333	Homeschool Parents Group	Nickloas Huffman
615	Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints	Richard Walden